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10. 0.

C 1. . B . )
12 s 12. 12. 12.
= 13 | KTY 13. 13.
k\ 14. 14. SDA Runde 2 14. 14.
B 15 15. SDA Runde 2 15. 15.
‘ 16 16. 16. 16.
' 17. Inter-Regio-Cup  17. 17. 17.

+ K3 18. 18.
19. 19. 19. SDA Runde 3 19.
20. 20. 20. SDARunde3  20.
21. 21. 21.
22. 22. 22. 22.
23. 23. 23.
24. 24. 24. 24.
25. 25. 25. 25.
26. 26. SDARunde4  26.
27. 217. 27. SDA Runde 4 27.
28. 28. 28. 28.
29. 29. 29. 29.
30. 30. 30. 30.

31. SDA Runde 1 31.

Legende:

Spieltag 14
03.03.2025

Spieltag 15
17.03.2025

Spieltag 16
31.03.2025
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1. SDA Runde 1 B

. Spieltag 2

2. SDASM 24
3. SDA SM 24
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_ |

. Spieltag 8

4. Spieltag 6

DLRA Meisterschaft

Bull Fighter's
Hot Steelis 1

Bull Fighter's
EVO Darter

Steel Monkeys
EVO Darter

Steel Monkeys
Bull Fighter's

EVO Darter
Oldtown Darters

Hot Steelis 1
Steel Monkeys

Oldtown Darters
Bull Fighter's

Oldtown Darters
Hot Steelis 1

Dezember

Saison 24/25
Spielplan
DLRA Mezsterschaft
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|| Aprd

% 1
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- . all

| Mirz

LR N B )+ By

. Januar

N ‘ Februar

| 4.
5.

6. Spieltag 10

. SDA Runde 6 7.

. SDA Runde 6 8.

5 9.
10. . 10.
11. 11.
12. 12.
13. 13.

. SDA Runde 7

SDA Runde 5
SDA Runde5 | 17.

18. Spieltag 7 - 18.

DRLA Regi-Cup

Snickers Steel Leg.

Steel IV;onkeys

Oldtown Darters

Snickers -Steel Leg.

Snickers Steel Leg.

Hot Steelis 1

EVO Darter

Snickers :Steel Leg.

Steel Monkeys
Oldtown Darters

.0
"‘r : Y Snickers Steel Leg. Hot Steelis 1
\ 5 Bull Fighter's EVO Darter
| b ~"l
Team Pkt.
1 Hot Steelis 1 35
2 EVO Darter 30
3 Bull Fighters 29
4 Snickers Steel Legends 27
5 Steel Monkeys 22
6 Oldtown Darters 21
OhO
Spieler

Nachmelden

Ciffss

Sp. S.
12 1 1

12 9
12 9
12 8
12 6

7

1
1
0
2
12 0

Match-
Berichte

. Spieltag 9

19
20
21
22
23
24.
26, stphanstag

(=] [m]

14. SDA Runde 7 14.

N 15
&} 16.
B 17.

7.

8. SDA Runde 10
9. SDA Runde 10

10.
11.
12.

EB

14

I 15
16.

17. Spieltag 13

- 18. SDA Runde 8 18.

19. SDA Runde 8 19.

20. Spieltag 11 20.

21. 21.
22. 22. SDA Runde 11
23. 23. SDA Runde 11
24. 24.
SDA Runde 9 25.
26. SDA Runde 9 26.
27. 27.
28. 28.
29.
30.
31.

Inter-Regio-Cup

DC Menziken
Brugger Steelis

Brugger Steelis
KFW Darter

Bullseye Chaote
KFW Darter

Hot Steelis 2
KFW Darter

Bullseye Chaote
Brugger Steelis

KFW Darter
DC Menziken
D’ artists
Brugger Steelis

«'amw.

S.n.V.

Brugger Steelis
8 KFW Darter
9 DC Menziken
10 DC Sonnenberg
1 Hot Steelis 2
12 D artists
13 Bullseye Chaote

KFW Darter
DC Sonnenberg

Hot Steelis 2
D’ artists
D artists
DC Sonnenberg

Brugger Steelis
DC Sonnenberg

DC Sonnenberg
DC Menziken

Brugger Steelis
Hot Steelis 2

DC Menziken
Bullseye Chaote

Lokal-
Adressen

3. Spieltag 12

. Spieltag 14

7.

8. SDA Runde 12
9. SDA Runde 12

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
y 15.

Ny

18.
19.
20.
21.

24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.

31. Spieltag 16

SDA (Meisterschaft)

Hot Steelis 2
Bullseye Chaote

DC Sonnenberg
Bullseye Chaote

DC Menziken
Hot Steelis 2
D artists
DC Menziken
KFW Darter
D artists
Bullseye Chaote
D artists
DC Sonnenberg
Hot Steelis 2

6.
| 17. Spieltag15 |

22. SDA Runde 13
23. SDA Runde 13

1
2
3
4
5. 5. Spieltag 19
6
7.
8
9

10.
11.
12. SDA Runde 14 12.
13. SDA Runde 14 13.
14. Spieltag 17

Spieltag 20

15. N 15 TA
16. 16. '
"
17. 17. P
] g | 1s.

19.
0 Ostesonntag 20
[EilGstermontag 21,

22. 22.

23. 23.

24. 24.

25. 25. Regi-Cup 25
26. 26.

27. 27.

29.

30.

e
A 2

Teams

Bull
Fighter's

DC
Menziken

DC

&3

Bruce

Sonnenberg

Hot
Steelis 2

Oldtown
Darters

Brugger
Steelis

EVO
Darter

Steel
Monkeys

Bullseye
Chaote

\ Snickers Steel

Legends



